
 

  

 

 SP22-1 
WASTEWATER PLANT – SBR BASIN 
IMPROVEMENTS – PHASE 2  

 

Austin Abrahams  

Director of Public Works 

 
CONSTRUCTION 50%  |  START DATE:11/1/2023 |  COMPLETION DATE: 3/10/2025  

 
  

 

Engineer: Meyer & Associates Inc.  

Bid Date: 4/18/2023 

Notice of Award: 5/8/2023 

Bid Award Amount: $6,996,000.00 

Contractor: Wharton-Smith, Inc.  

Notice To Proceed: 11/1/2023 

Est. Sub. Completion Date: 

3/10/2025 

Actual Completion Date: TBA 

 

 

 
   

 
 

 

SCOPE OF WORK  
 

         

 

Project will consist of removing and 

replacing all decantor control butterfly 

valves at the Sulphur Wastewater Plant 

Treatment Facility.    

 


